
ID Task Name % Complete Duration Start Finish Resource Names Predece

0 LexEVS_MaintenanceReleasev2 93% 102.04 days Tue 1/3/12 Thu 5/24/12
1 6.0.2 Release 100% 57 days Wed 1/4/12 Thu 3/22/12
2 246 100% 0 days Tue 1/10/12 Tue 1/10/12 Scott[50%]
3 456 100% 0 days Tue 1/10/12 Tue 1/10/12 Pradip[35%]
4 457 100% 0 days Tue 1/10/12 Tue 1/10/12 Pradip[35%]
5 483 100% 0 days Tue 1/10/12 Tue 1/10/12 Pradip[35%]
6 488 100% 0 days Tue 1/10/12 Tue 1/10/12 Scott[50%]
7 490 100% 0 days Tue 1/10/12 Tue 1/10/12 Scott[50%]
8 477 100% 1 wk Wed 1/4/12 Tue 1/10/12 Scott[50%]
9 458 100% 8 days Thu 1/12/12 Mon 1/23/12 Scott[50%] 17SS+

10 489 100% 2 days Tue 1/10/12 Wed 1/11/12 Scott[50%]
11 Create & Test 6.0.2 (includes configuration) 100% 5 wks Fri 1/27/12 Thu 3/1/12 Scott[50%],Sahana
12 BDA build/process 100% 3 wks Fri 3/2/12 Thu 3/22/12 Scott[50%] 11
13 6.0.3 Release (4/3/12 deadline) 100% 54.21 days Tue 1/3/12 Mon 3/19/12
14 498 100% 13 days Thu 1/26/12 Mon 2/13/12 Pradip[35%]
15 505 100% 2 days Fri 2/3/12 Mon 2/6/12 Scott[19%] 11SS+5
16 470 100% 1 wk Tue 2/7/12 Mon 2/13/12 Scott[31%] 15
17 491 100% 1.5 wks Tue 1/3/12 Thu 1/12/12 Scott
18 484 100% 1 wk Tue 2/7/12 Mon 2/13/12 Scott[13%] 16SS
19 486 100% 2.8 wks Mon 2/13/12 Thu 3/1/12 Pradip[13%] 14
20 487 100% 10 days Mon 2/13/12 Fri 2/24/12 Pradip[25%] 19SS
21 466 100% 1 wk Wed 2/29/12 Tue 3/6/12 Pradip[35%]
22 485 100% 8.21 days Wed 3/7/12 Mon 3/19/12 Pradip[35%] 21
23 483 100% 7.96 days Thu 2/9/12 Mon 2/20/12 Pradip[35%] 14
24 468 100% 7 days Mon 3/5/12 Tue 3/13/12 Sahana[25%]
25 Tier Deployment 81% 51.04 days Wed 3/14/12 Thu 5/24/12
26 Create NCI PTE 100% 2 days Mon 3/19/12 Wed 3/21/12 Scott[50%]
27 Mayo Dev 100% 10.21 days Wed 3/14/12 Wed 3/28/12
28 Create 6.0.3  Build & Put on Mayo Dev 100% 5 days Wed 3/21/12 Wed 3/28/12 Scott 26
29 Load Content on Dev 100% 2 wks Wed 3/14/12 Tue 3/27/12 Sahana[25%] 24
30 Dev 100% 16.79 days Mon 3/19/12 Tue 4/10/12
31 Deployment 100% 16.79 days Mon 3/19/12 Tue 4/10/12
32 Promote  to NCI Dev (for early testing) 100% 1.33 hrs Wed 3/21/12 Thu 3/29/12 Scott[50%],Dave Y28SS
33 Load Content to Dev 100% 1.2 wks Wed 3/21/12 Thu 3/29/12 Tracy 32SS
34 Complete BDA build & deploy to Dev 100% 12 days Mon 3/19/12 Tue 4/3/12 Scott[25%]
35 Manually update Dev w/6.0.3 100% 2 hrs Mon 4/2/12 Mon 4/2/12 Scott[50%]
36 Update content of  test cases 100% 1.6 wks Thu 3/29/12 Mon 4/9/12 Scott[15%],Pradip[ 34FS-4
37 Fix errors 100% 4 days Wed 4/4/12 Tue 4/10/12 Scott[15%],Pradip[ 36FF
38 Update 6.0.3 tag for distributed 100% 1 hr Tue 4/10/12 Tue 4/10/12 Scott[50%] 37,34
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39 Milestone: Dev completed 100% 0 days Tue 4/10/12 Tue 4/10/12 31
40 QA 100% 18.04 days Wed 4/4/12 Mon 4/30/12
41 Create QA tag in SVN 100% 2 hrs Tue 4/10/12 Wed 4/11/12 Scott[50%] 39
42 Deployment QA 100% 18.04 days Wed 4/4/12 Mon 4/30/12
43 Email about Deployment Request for content promotion 100% 0.8 hrs Wed 4/4/12 Wed 4/4/12 Arthur,Scott[50%],T
44 Promote LexEVS to QA (give instructions) 100% 1.5 days Wed 4/11/12 Thu 4/12/12 Arthur 39,41
45 Promote content to QA 100% 3 days Thu 4/19/12 Mon 4/23/12 Tracy,Systems 44
46 Execute Test cases (LexEVS junits & QA suite) 100% 5 days Wed 4/11/12 Wed 4/18/12 Dave Y,Arthur 44SS
47 Bug fixes 100% 3 days Wed 4/18/12 Mon 4/23/12 Scott[50%],Pradip[ 46
48 Re-deploy 100% 1 day Mon 4/23/12 Tue 4/24/12 Arthur 47
49 Regression test 100% 4 days Tue 4/24/12 Mon 4/30/12 Dave Y,Arthur 48
50 Prepare Grid service deployments for upper tiers 100% 2 days Wed 4/18/12 Thu 4/19/12 Scott[50%]
51 Release 6.0.3 & 6.0.4 to VKC 100% 1 day Wed 4/18/12 Wed 4/18/12 Pradip[35%]
52 Request & schedule AppScan 100% 1 hr Thu 4/12/12 Thu 4/12/12 Jason 44
53 Verify AppScan complete 100% 1 hr Wed 4/18/12 Wed 4/18/12 Jason 52FS+4
54 Milestone: QA completed 0% 0 days Mon 4/30/12 Mon 4/30/12 42
55 Stage 5% 10.31 days Fri 4/27/12 Fri 5/11/12 54
56 Obtain approval to move to Stage 100% 1 hr Fri 4/27/12 Fri 4/27/12 Jason,Arthur
57 Create Stage tag in SVN 100% 2 hrs Fri 4/27/12 Fri 4/27/12 Dave 56
58 Create Stage grid services 100% 1 hr Fri 4/27/12 Fri 4/27/12 Scott[50%] 57
59 Deployment 1% 8.88 days Fri 4/27/12 Thu 5/10/12
60 Request deployment for Stage (DRT & PTE) 100% 1 hr Fri 4/27/12 Fri 4/27/12 Arthur 56
61 NCI Promote to Stage 0% 5 days Mon 4/30/12 Mon 5/7/12 Systems[50%] 60
62 Execute test cases 0% 3 days Mon 5/7/12 Thu 5/10/12 QA 61
63 Request & schedule external AppScan & Firewall except 0% 0.5 hrs Mon 5/7/12 Mon 5/7/12 Jason 61
64 UAT Testing 0% 3 days Mon 5/7/12 Thu 5/10/12 Tracy,Kim 62SS
65 Verify AppScan complete 0% 2 hrs Fri 5/11/12 Fri 5/11/12 Jason 63FS+4
66 Milestone: Stage Completed 0% 0 days Fri 5/11/12 Fri 5/11/12 65,62
67 Production 2% 17.5 days Fri 4/27/12 Wed 5/23/12
68 Create Production grid services 100% 1 hr Fri 4/27/12 Fri 4/27/12 Scott[50%] 58
69 Deployment - Prod 0% 4.38 days Fri 5/11/12 Thu 5/17/12 59
70 Obtain approval to Production 0% 1 hr Fri 5/11/12 Fri 5/11/12 Jason,Dave 66
71 Create Build 0% 0.5 days Fri 5/11/12 Fri 5/11/12 Dave 70SS
72 Complete DRT Request for Production 0% 2 hrs Fri 5/11/12 Fri 5/11/12 Dave 70
73 Promote to Production 0% 3 days Fri 5/11/12 Wed 5/16/12 Systems 72
74 Request & schedule external AppScan 0% 0.5 hrs Wed 5/16/12 Wed 5/16/12 Jason 73
75 Testing 0% 1 day Wed 5/16/12 Thu 5/17/12 Dave Y[50%],QA 73
76 Verify AppScan complete 0% 2 hrs Tue 5/22/12 Wed 5/23/12 Jason 74FS+4
77 Milestone - Production Deployment Complete 0% 0 days Wed 5/23/12 Wed 5/23/12 76
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78 6.0.3 Announcements 0% 1 day Wed 5/23/12 Thu 5/24/12 Larry,Sherri 77
79 VKC Announcements 0% 1 day Wed 5/23/12 Thu 5/24/12 Larry 78SS
80 Update Documentation 100% 7.5 days Tue 4/24/12 Thu 5/3/12
81 Readme 100% 2.5 days Tue 4/24/12 Thu 4/26/12 Scott[50%] 45
82 Updated Wiki 100% 2.5 days Thu 4/26/12 Mon 4/30/12 Scott[50%] 81
83 Change Log 100% 2.5 days Tue 5/1/12 Thu 5/3/12 Scott[50%] 82
84 6.0.4 Release 100% 30 days Mon 3/19/12 Fri 4/27/12
85 453 100% 30 days Mon 3/19/12 Fri 4/27/12 Sridhar[25%]
86 248 100% 4 days Mon 4/2/12 Thu 4/5/12 Sridhar[25%] 85
87 253 100% 14.29 days Mon 3/19/12 Thu 4/26/12 Pradip[35%]
88 513 100% 2.86 days Mon 3/26/12 Wed 3/28/12 Pradip[35%]
89 494 100% 4 days Thu 3/22/12 Tue 3/27/12 Sridhar[25%]
90 447 100% 4 days Mon 4/9/12 Thu 4/12/12 Sridhar[25%]
91 445 100% 4 days Mon 4/9/12 Thu 4/12/12 Sridhar[25%]
92 Create & Test 6.0.4 0% 1 day Wed 5/2/12 Wed 5/2/12 Sridhar[25%] 84
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Customer Work % Work
Complete

1,154.55 hrs 86%
204 hrs 100%

0 hrs 100%
0 hrs 100%
0 hrs 100%
0 hrs 100%
0 hrs 100%
0 hrs 100%

40 hrs 100%
64 hrs 100%
16 hrs 100%
24 hrs 100%
60 hrs 100%

193.97 hrs 100%
34.1 hrs 100%

3 hrs 100%
Browser 6.9 hrs 100%

60 hrs 100%
Browser 5 hrs 100%
Browser 13 hrs 100%
Browser 9.37 hrs 100%

McGill 14 hrs 100%
Browser 23 hrs 100%

11.6 hrs 100%
McGill 14 hrs 100%

614.58 hrs 74%
8 hrs 100%

60 hrs 100%
40 hrs 100%
20 hrs 100%

102.3 hrs 100%
102.3 hrs 100%

2 hrs 100%
48 hrs 100%
24 hrs 100%

1 hr 100%
19.2 hrs 100%
7.6 hrs 100%
0.5 hrs 100%

45 0 15 30 45 0 15 30 45 0 15 30 45 0 15 30 45 0 15 30 45 0 15 30 45
Tue Jan 3, 8 AM Tue Jan 3, 9 AM Tue Jan 3, 10 AM Tue Jan 3, 11 AM Tue Jan 3, 12 PM Tue Jan 3, 1 PM
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0 hrs 100%
248.2 hrs 100%

1 hr 100%
245.2 hrs 100%

2 hrs 100%
12 hrs 100%
48 hrs 100%
80 hrs 100%

20.4 hrs 100%
8 hrs 100%

64 hrs 100%
8 hrs 100%

2.8 hrs 100%
1 hr 100%
1 hr 100%

0 hrs 0%
100 hrs 6%

2 hrs 100%
2 hrs 100%

0.5 hrs 100%
93.5 hrs 1%

1 hr 100%
20 hrs 0%
24 hrs 0%

0.5 hrs 0%
48 hrs 0%
2 hrs 0%
0 hrs 0%

42.08 hrs 1%
0.5 hrs 100%

39.58 hrs 0%
2 hrs 0%
4 hrs 0%
2 hrs 0%

24 hrs 0%
0.5 hrs 0%

7.08 hrs 0%
2 hrs 0%
0 hrs 0%

45 0 15 30 45 0 15 30 45 0 15 30 45 0 15 30 45 0 15 30 45 0 15 30 45
Tue Jan 3, 8 AM Tue Jan 3, 9 AM Tue Jan 3, 10 AM Tue Jan 3, 11 AM Tue Jan 3, 12 PM Tue Jan 3, 1 PM
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Customer Work % Work
Complete

16 hrs 0%
8 hrs 0%

30 hrs 100%
10 hrs 100%
10 hrs 100%
10 hrs 100%

140 hrs 100%
MD 60 hrs 100%

8 hrs 100%
40 hrs 100%
8 hrs 100%

VKC 8 hrs 100%
8 hrs 100%
8 hrs 100%
2 hrs 100%

45 0 15 30 45 0 15 30 45 0 15 30 45 0 15 30 45 0 15 30 45 0 15 30 45
Tue Jan 3, 8 AM Tue Jan 3, 9 AM Tue Jan 3, 10 AM Tue Jan 3, 11 AM Tue Jan 3, 12 PM Tue Jan 3, 1 PM
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